
 
 

         Roosevelt Cross Country: 2022 

Day Date  Opponent   Site        Dismiss/Bus Event Time 

Wed. 08/19/22 Fresno Relays               Woodward Park  6:00AM/6:30AM 9:00 A.M. 

Sat. 09/10/22 Morro Bay Invitational Morro Bay  4:00AM/4:30AM 10:00 A.M. 

 Sat.  09/17/22 Woodbridge Invitational      Norco CA           11:00AM/12:00PM 3:00 P.M. 

 Fri. 09/23/22 Mt. Whitney Invitational Mooney Park  10:00AM/11:00AM 2:00 P.M. 

Fri. 09/30/22 Golden Eagle Invitational   Woodward Park    10:00AM/11:00AM 1:00 P.M. 

Wed. 10/05/22 Pig Run-Fresno High Woodward Park       12:30PM/1:30PM 3:00 P.M. 

Sat.  10/08/22 Clovis Invitational       Woodward Park      4:00AM/4:30AM 9:00 A.M. 

Fri. 10/14/22 Rough Rider Invitational Woodward Park 10:30/11:30AM 1:30 P.M. 

Fri. 10/21/22 Clovis North Twilight          Clovis North  2:30/3:30PM  5:30 P.M. 

Thur. 11/03/22 F.U.S.D. City Meet  Woodward Park N/A/6:00AM  9:00 A.M. 

Tues. 11/08/22 NYL League Meet  Woodward Park 10:00AM/11:00AM 1:00 P.M. 

Thur. 11/17/22 Valley Championships Woodward Park TBA/TBA  9:00 A.M. 

Sat. 11/26/22 State XC Championships Woodward Park TBA/TBA      TBA 

Head Coach:    Athletic Director:      Principal:   

                   Johnny Sanchez              Larry Lopez                       Michael Allen   

Assistant –Gracielita Bastidas      

Assistant - Humberto Osuna       
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